Last Revised on: April 2011
Standard Operating Manual
Single Bearing Air Skids
Address
2230 Brush College Road
Decatur, Illinois 62526
1-800-888-0018
Phone: (217) 423-6001

reduce air flow to other corners
Load rocks Individual flow controls too restricted
Open individual flow controls & reduce
inlet pressure
 Skids too close together
Space skids further apart, use beams if
required
Load hops Excess air is being supplied Decrease air flow
SPARE PARTS
Skid size, steel
& aluminum
Air Bearing #
INDIVIDUAL HOSE
ASSEMBLY
Control Box
12 H-0012 AHS-232 – (*) CPS-42 – (**)
17 H-0017 AHS-233 – (*) CPS-42 – (**)
20 H-0020 AHS-233 – (*) CPS-42 – (**)
24 H-0024 AHS-343 – (*) CPS-63 – (**)
30 H-0030 AHS-343 – (*) CPS-63 – (**)
36 H-0036 AHS-664 – (*) CPS-106 – (**)
48 H-0048 AHS-664 – (*) CPS-106 – (**)
* DASH NUMBER DESIGNATES HOSE LENGTH, 16 FT. IS STANDARD LENGTH.
** DASH NUMBER DESIGNATES MAXIMUM QUANTITY OF SKIDS IT CAN CONTROL
(4 OR 6)
Version 1.0 | Page 12 of 14